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Gym

AARank

Fuzzy Benas71
EnRich

5.200 4.400 4.6004.5004.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.200 7.7509.3508.0008.250

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 12.800 13.95013.850 12.35012.600 78.800
Place: 6T 6 1 7 9T 14 1 

1 

Asher Hong51
Cypress

5.200 4.700 4.3004.6005.3005.100Diff:
Exec: 8.400 7.750 8.1508.3007.8008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 13.100 13.60012.900 12.45012.450 77.950
Place: 4 2 9T 16 19 11 2 

2 

Ian Lasic-Ellis54
MEGA MA

4.800 4.800 4.6004.5005.1005.100Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.150 7.9008.8507.8508.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 12.950 13.40013.350 12.50011.950 77.400
Place: 7T 4 2 28* 35T 9T 3 

3 

Matt Cormier75
MEGA MA

5.200 4.400 4.2004.0003.3005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.100 8.1008.0509.1008.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 12.400 14.05012.050 12.30012.500 76.900
Place: 2* 11T 34T 4T 17T 16T 4 

4 

Logan Myers92
5280 Gymnastics

4.800 4.400 4.5004.4004.0004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.600 8.0508.2007.6508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 11.650 13.45012.600 12.55013.000 76.400
Place: 10T 27T 19T 25T 5* 5T 5 

5 

Fred Richard62
MEGA MA

4.800 4.900 4.5004.5005.3005.100Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.600 7.9008.2506.0508.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 11.350 13.65012.750 12.40012.500 76.350
Place: 1 37T 13T 14* 18T 13T 6 

6 

Rithik Puri94
Lakeshore

4.800 4.400 4.7004.3004.8004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.600 7.8508.0007.5007.400

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.300 13.45012.300 12.55013.000 75.800
Place: 34T 15T 28T 24T 4* 6T 7 

7 

Steven Lukasik59
LaFleurs Tampa

4.800 3.700 3.7004.0004.0004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.350 8.850 8.9008.5508.6508.250

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.650 13.05012.550 12.60012.550 75.750
Place: 24T 8 20T 35T 13T 4 8 

8 

Kameron Nelson81
Hayden's

4.800 4.500 4.0003.7003.7004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.900 8.0008.2508.5008.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.200 13.65011.950 12.00012.400 75.250
Place: 15 17* 37 13* 20 21 9 

9 

Zachary Nunez61
Cypress

4.800 4.400 4.2004.2004.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.850 8.2007.0008.5507.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 13.450 13.40011.200 12.40013.250 75.100
Place: 50 1 48 27* 1 12T 10 

10 
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Brandon Nguyen93
EGA

5.200 4.500 4.1004.4003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.100 7.7008.6007.5508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.250 14.20013.000 11.80012.600 75.050
Place: 28T 39 6T 1 10T 28* 11 

11 

Joseph Pepe104
North Valley

4.800 4.300 4.2004.3003.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.800 8.0008.4507.1008.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.000 13.55012.750 12.20013.100 75.000
Place: 23T 43T 10* 17T 3 17 12 

12 

Oliver Zavel57
Crenshaws

4.800 4.400 3.7004.0003.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.150 8.8008.6008.6508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.650 13.50012.600 12.50011.550 74.900
Place: 12T 25T 17T 22* 42 7T 13 

13 

Noah Giordano64
5280 Gymnastics

4.800 4.000 4.0004.4004.2004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.250 8.950 7.9008.6507.4507.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.650 13.05013.050 11.90012.950 74.800
Place: 32T 28T 4 36T 6 24T 14 

14 

Cameron Lee69
WOGA

4.800 4.800 4.3004.3003.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.400 7.0008.8007.2008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.500__._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.100 11.000 13.55013.100 10.80013.200 74.750
Place: 11T 42T 3 18T 2 53 15 

15 

James Friedman87
OMEGA

4.800 4.000 3.9004.4004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.350 8.250 8.4008.3507.8007.750

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.300 12.85012.750 12.30012.250 74.600
Place: 37T 14T 12T 39T 23T 15T 16 

16 

Vahe Petrosyan72
Gym Olympica

4.000 4.500 3.8004.1004.6004.300Diff:
Exec: 7.650 7.450 9.0507.7508.4508.850

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 13.050 11.55011.850 12.85011.950 74.400
Place: 9T 3 40* 55 34T 3* 17 

17 

Khoi Young52
Sportsplex

5.200 4.600 3.9003.7005.2005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 6.700 7.4008.1507.2008.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.400 14.15011.850 11.30011.300 74.300
Place: 5 13T 38T 2 48T 44T 18 

18 

Caden Clinton58
Cypress

4.000 4.600 3.5004.4004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.150 8.000 8.3008.1508.3007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.600 12.15012.550 11.80012.600 73.900
Place: 33T 9 21T 50 12* 27T 19 

19 

Jeremy Bischoff53
Wallers GymJam

4.800 4.200 4.3004.1003.6004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.050 8.2008.4007.2008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.000 10.800 13.80012.500 12.50011.250 73.850
Place: 16 46 22T 9 49 8T 20 

20 
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Ethan Boder73
GymTek

5.200 4.100 3.5004.2003.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.600 8.050 8.4008.1508.5507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.150 12.80012.350 11.90012.150 73.550
Place: 30T 18 25T 40 26T 23T 21 

21 

Landen Blixt55
Infinity

4.800 4.100 4.5004.4004.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.650 7.5506.9006.3008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 11.100 13.70011.300 12.05011.750 73.500
Place: 3* 41 47 12* 40T 20 22T

22T

David Rauchwerger106
Accel

4.800 3.300 3.9003.9003.8004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.800 8.2508.1008.0507.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.850 13.50012.000 12.15012.100 73.500
Place: 42 21T 35T 20* 27T 18 23T

23T

Michael Artlip82
HGC

4.800 3.500 4.4004.1003.8004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.550 7.0508.6007.0508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 10.850 14.00012.700 11.45011.050 73.150
Place: 13* 45 14T 5T 51T 38 24T

24T

Zachary English63
Palmetto

4.000 4.200 3.9004.0003.3004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.350 7.5008.3008.4508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.750 12.75012.300 11.40012.550 73.150
Place: 22T 23T 27T 44* 14T 39 25T

25T

Luke McFarland56
Daggetts

4.400 4.400 3.7003.9004.4004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.150 7.6508.3006.8007.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 11.200 13.35012.200 11.35012.550 73.100
Place: 21 40 31T 30* 15T 42T 26 

26 

Kai Uemura70
Lakeshore

4.800 4.800 4.2003.8004.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.850 7.9007.6505.8508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 9.950 13.65011.450 12.10012.650 72.900
Place: 14* 52 45T 15T 8 19 27T

27T

Luke Esparo77
New Era

4.800 3.900 3.9004.3003.5004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.250 7.2008.0507.9508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.450 13.50012.350 11.10012.150 72.900
Place: 25T 34 26T 21* 25T 49T 28T

28T

Tyler Shimizu67
WCOGA

4.000 4.200 3.8004.3004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.250 7.250 9.1508.4006.5507.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.200 11.350 12.25012.700 12.95011.450 72.900
Place: 31T 36T 15T 49 45 1 29T

29T

Christopher Hiser86
Daggetts

4.800 3.500 3.5004.0003.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.000 8.2508.6508.2008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 11.500 13.70012.650 11.75010.500 72.850
Place: 17 32T 16 11* 55 30T 30 

30 
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Will Hauke79
DeVeaus

4.400 4.600 4.1004.3004.8004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.000 7.7008.4506.1006.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.300 10.900 13.25012.750 11.80012.600 72.600
Place: 53T 44 11* 33 11* 29* 31 

31 

Taylor Christopulos91
USA Gym World

4.800 4.200 4.3004.1003.9004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.400 6.9007.0508.8006.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 12.700 14.05011.150 11.20011.600 72.450
Place: 43 7 49 3T 41 47T 32 

32 

Dallas Hale68
WOGA

4.800 4.600 3.6004.5004.8004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.700 6.900 7.5007.7507.6006.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 10.900 12.400 13.50012.250 11.10011.500 71.650
Place: 54 12T 30T 23* 44T 48T 33 

33 

Zackrey Lerwill95
Madison

4.800 3.900 3.6002.7004.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.900 8.2506.1507.5008.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.100 13.3008.850 11.85012.800 71.400
Place: 20 19 56 32 7 25T 34 

34 

Donovyn Diaz74
Surgent's Elite

4.000 3.300 3.3003.7003.2003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.500 8.0008.3508.4507.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.650 12.75012.050 11.30011.800 71.200
Place: 45 26T 33T 45* 37T 43T 35 

35 

Arun Chhetri66
Gym Olympica

4.000 4.200 4.0004.4004.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.600 6.800 7.2008.1007.7507.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 12.450 12.60012.500 11.20011.000 71.100
Place: 51 10 23T 47 53 46T 36 

36 

Zach Snyder107
Emerge

4.000 3.900 3.5003.4003.3003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.950 7.7007.5508.2508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.550 12.75010.950 11.20011.850 70.850
Place: 19 29T 50 43* 36 45T 37 

37 

Dante Hays85
Metropolitan

4.000 3.600 3.4003.7004.0004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.200 7.5007.8507.5009.050

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 11.500 12.85011.550 10.90010.800 70.750
Place: 8T 33T 42 38T 54 52 38 

38 

Colin Flores80
WCOGA

3.200 4.400 4.2004.1003.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.550 6.5508.2508.3507.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.450 11.750 12.10012.350 10.75011.950 70.350
Place: 49 24T 24T 51 33T 55T 39 

39 

Lucas Lorber98
Eyas

4.000 3.300 3.8002.9003.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.350 8.700 8.1507.9007.8507.950

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.550 12.05010.800 11.95012.000 70.300
Place: 41 30T 52 52 30T 22 40 

40 
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Ahmir Postell105
Gymstrada

4.000 4.000 4.2004.3003.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.500 7.3008.6006.2508.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 9.550 12.75012.900 11.50011.500 70.250
Place: 39 54 8T 42* 43T 37 41 

41 

Adam Wolfe109
MAC Gymnastics

4.400 3.700 3.3003.6003.2004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.600 8.0507.1507.5007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.700 13.50010.750 11.35012.300 70.200
Place: 46T 47 53 19T 22 40T 42 

42 

Nicholas Tarca65
Premier Athletics

3.200 4.200 3.6003.5003.9004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.100 8.1507.4007.9507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.850 11.95010.900 11.75011.300 69.750
Place: 40 22T 51 53T 47T 31T 43 

43 

Dane Cramer111
NSG

4.400 4.100 3.5003.8004.3004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.550 7.950 8.0506.6507.0007.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.300 12.95010.450 11.55012.050 69.600
Place: 52T 38 54 37 29 36T 44 

44 

Zachary Patrick103
Gymstrada

4.000 3.900 3.5004.2004.1004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.200 8.1508.0505.9507.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.050 12.75012.250 11.65011.100 69.500
Place: 44 51 29T 41T 50 33 45 

45 

Noah Dhaliwal108
Surgent's Elite

3.200 3.600 3.5003.7003.7003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.400 7.0507.7508.5007.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 12.200 12.35011.450 10.55012.000 69.400
Place: 55 16* 44T 48 31T 56 46 

46 

Sebastian Kane83
Metropolitan

2.400 3.700 3.5003.7002.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.650 7.4507.9007.5008.450

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 10.400 11.00011.600 10.95012.350 68.450
Place: 35T 50 41 56 21 50T 47 

47 

Andrew Layman90
Denali Gymnastics

4.800 3.400 3.1003.4002.9003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.400 8.5007.9506.9008.350

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___-4.000__.___
Final: 12.150 5.800 13.35011.350 11.60011.800 66.050
Place: 36T 56 46 31T 38T 34 48 

48 

Kyden Martinez99
Eyas

1.600 3.400 3.3003.9003.9004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.350 7.4507.6005.2506.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 9.150 9.90011.500 10.75011.750 63.550
Place: 56 55 43 57 39T 54T 49 

49 

Daniel Simmons96
Cypress

5.200 4.600 0.0004.3004.3004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 6.450 0.0008.3007.1007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.400 14.00012.600 0.00011.050 61.650
Place: 18 35 18T 6T 52T 59* 50 

50 
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Cole Partridge102
USA Gym World

4.400 4.300 4.100__.___3.8004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.950 7.650__.___7.7508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.550 13.350__.___ 11.75012.250 61.200
Place: 26 31T 57* 29* 24T 32T 51 

51 

Brigham Frentheway88
Frontier

__.___ 4.000 3.7004.1003.9004.600Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.100 7.2507.7508.0007.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.500 11.900 __.___11.850 10.95012.100 58.300
Place: 48 20 39* 59* 28T 51T 52 

52 

A.J. Morgan100
NSG

4.800 3.500 __.___4.3003.9004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.400 6.550 __.___7.7006.5507.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.450 13.20012.000 __.___10.050 57.300
Place: 47T 49 36T 34 57 58* 53 

53 

Michael Jaroh101
MEGA MI

5.200 0.000 4.9004.7000.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.750 0.000 7.6008.2500.0007.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 0.000 13.85012.950 12.5000.000 51.400
Place: 38 57* 7 8 58* 10T 54 

54 

Travis Wong113
FGTC

__.___ 4.000 3.6004.0004.000__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 6.450 7.7509.0008.900__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.900 __.___13.000 11.35010.450 47.700
Place: 58* 5 5T 58* 56 41T 55 

55 

Charlie Kramer89
North Shore

4.400 3.300 3.100__._____.___4.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.050 7.200__._____.___8.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.250 __.___ 13.400__.___ 10.30011.350 47.300
Place: 27 60* 60* 26T 46 57 56 

56 

Sebastian Ingersoll84
Lakeshore

4.400 4.300 4.5000.0004.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 7.550 8.200 7.3500.0006.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 10.500 11.9500.000 11.85012.500 46.800
Place: 60* 48 59* 54T 16T 26T 57 

57 

Max Olinger78
Buffalo Grove

0.000 0.000 3.4003.6003.4004.100Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 8.1506.2006.4508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 9.850 0.0009.800 11.5500.000 43.400
Place: 29T 53 55 60* 59* 35T 58 

58 

Jack Critz110
SCATS

4.800 4.100 3.800__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.850 9.050__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 13.750__.___ 12.85011.950 38.550
Place: 57* 58* 58* 10 32T 2* 59 

59 

Colin Wingrove76
USA Gym World

5.200 __.___ __.___4.200__._____.___Diff:
Exec: 7.850 __.___ __.___8.000__._____.___

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 12.75012.200 __._____.___ 24.950
Place: 59* 59* 32T 46T 60* 60* 60 

60 
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